TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109763.
S
P
E
C
I
A
L

11" x 2 ½"
Gate Hardware is available with your choice of these escutcheons:
ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever Function Handing
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from 36 Function L  Left
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-15 Gate Passage R  Right
Gate hardware is available with your choice of lever in any patina. Gate hardware sets are not available with knobs.
To order an item in Dark Bronze (BZ) patina, with the 5 1⁄8" x 2 ½" escutcheon (SQ), the Churchill (500) lever for a left hand door
(L), use product code: BZ.SQ.500.36.L
G
A
T
E
H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 70
DOOR HOOKS, SURFACE & CANE BOLTS
Hook & Eye
Shown in dark bronze patina
1530.6 6"
1530.9 9"
1530.12 12"
Surface Bolt
Shown in white bronze patina
1582.8 8"
1582.12 12"
1582.18 18"
1582.24 24"
1582.30 30”
All three strike plates included
Mini Surface Bolt
Shown in light bronze patina
1571.4 4"
1571.6 8"
1571.8 12"
1571.10 16"
Both strike plates supplied
Cane Bolt
Shown in dark bronze patina
1593.12 12"
1593.18 18"
1593.24 24"
1593.30 30"
Strike plate included
S
U
R
F
A
C
E
&
C
A
N
E
B
O
L
T
S
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109771
TILT & TURN WINDOW HARDWARE
WDAR Backplate
Tilt & Turn Handle
3 1⁄8” x 1½"